
Howard County 
Health Department 

APPLICATION 
FOR PERCOLATION TESTING AND SITE EVALUATION 

TEST DATE(S) ____________ _ TEST TIME 

AGENCY REVIEW: ------------------------
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 

@p 5::r3 2t,,'1 

DATE 9 / 7/oo 

I HEREBY APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTING/EVALUATION PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM PERMIT($) TO: 
~K AS NEEDED: z cK AS NEEDED: 
~ ~ONSTRUCT NEW SEPTIC SYSTEM(S) NEW STRUCTURE(S) 
□ REPAIR/ADD TO AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM ' ADDITION TO AN EXISTING STRUCTURE 
□ REPLACE AN EXISTING SEPTIC SYSTEM □ REPLACE AN EXISTING STRUCTURE 

~~CK ONE: . 
~ CREATE NEW LOT(S) 
□ BUILD ON AN EXISTING LOT IN A SUBDIVISION 
□ BUILD ON AN EXISTING PARCEL OF RECORD 

IS THE PROPERTY WITHIN 2500' OF ANY RESERVOIR? 

j(
□ YES 

NO 

RESIDENTIAL WITH 1& 5: PROPOSED BEDROOMS IN THE COMPLETED STRUCTURE (NOTE UNKNOWN IF APPROPRIATE) 
E TYPE OF STRUCTU~ IS· 

□ COMMERCIAL (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/ CUSTOMERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 
□ INSTITUTIONAL/GOVERNMENT (PROVIDE DETAIL OF NUMBERS AND TYPES OF EMPLOYEES/USERS ON ACCOMPANYING PLAN) 

PROPERTY OWNER ) _ _,_4111.....,i:..1:--~-.u-~~~..._,,..L.-___ =.:..Lllol~.i...:i~--------------
(l 

DAYTIME PHONE O _________ 0 
MAILING ADDRESS (l /j '5~ ~f.'6 

STREET \ . CITY/TOWN ZIP 

APPLICANT LANO 1£,,ra,t-1 ff Y6tf6UJPMtWr: LL~ 
DAYTIME PHONE 117:3,7,ot/tt- CELL------- FAX 1'5-¾7-at/2.0 
MAILING ADDRESS ;?220 17D£~"/ I/A£L 1JL -::J:F/02, fu@n: ~ Mfl 2/Di_f.,. 

STREET CITY/TOWN ~ STAfE ZIP 

APPLICANTS ROLE: DEVELOPER BUILDER BUYER RELATIVE/FRIEND REALTOR 

PROPERTY LOCATION 
SUBDIVISION/PROPERTY NAME __,~ll!!:CIL.-:~~=-~ -~iool.Ll.,q.--1-~-~:==.a..:-t----=::..:..:::....::.._ 

PROPERTYADDRESS---~~~~=:J~~W~l;li~~~~Jll~~,:;/._~~'M~..J.l..'1..Jt.~ kL/..'.:::,..~-
OWN/POST OFFICE t{;. 

PROPOSED LOT SIZE ~GCJC;, • TAX MAP PAGE($) e, 

ABLE ONLY UNTIL PUBLIC SEWERAGE IS AVAILABLE. THIS APPLICATION IS COMPLETE WHEN ALL APPLICABLE FEES AND A 

SUITABLE SITE PLAN HAVE BEEN RECEIVED. I ACCEPT THE RESPONSIBILITY F'...:o_...,.. ...... M.O.S.H.A. AND 

"MISS UTILITY" REQUIREMENTS. APPROVAL IS BASED UPON SATISFACl'. 

TEST RESULTS WILL BE MAILED TO APPLICANT. 

HOW ARD COUNTY HEAL TH DEPARTMENT, BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH, WELL SEPTIC PROGRAM 
3525-H ELLICOTT MILLS DRIVE, ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043-4544 (410) 313-1771 FAX ( 410) 313-2648 

TDD (410) 313-2323 TOLL FREE l-877-4MD-DHMH 

HD-216 (2/03) PLEASE SUBMIT ORIGINALS ONLY (BY MAIL OR IN PERSON) 

.. 



A/P ____ _ 

DATE TEST# DEPTH START BREAK STOP TIME OF P/F/H 
1" DROP 2"DROP 2nd INCH 

REMARKS ________________________________ _ 

SANITARIAN ________ _ BACKHOE _____ _ OTHERS _________ _ 

TEST HOLES USED IN SDA ___________ _ AVG. PERC TIME __ _ SQ. FT/BR __ _ 

TRENCH WIDTH __ _ INLET DEPTH __ _ MAX. BOT DEPTH EFFECTIVE S/W ___ _ 
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FISHER, COLLINS 
& CARTER, INC. 

and LAND SURVEYORS 

Via: D Fax D Mail ~ Messenger 

D Fax (original to follow via U.S. Mail) 

To: Bureau of Environmental Health 

8930 Stanford Blvd. 

Columbia, Maryland 21046-4544 

I From: Tony Fertitta 

Re: Fairlane Farms, Lot 38 

Date: January 17, 2018 

Terrell A. Fisher, P.E., LS. 

Earl D. Collins, P.E. 

Charles J. Crovo, Sr., P.E., LS. 

Paul W. Kriebel, P.E. 

Mark L Robel, P.LS. 

Aldo M. Vitucci , P.E. 
Frank Manalansan II, LS. 

Stephanie Tuite, ALA, P.E., LEED AP BD&C 

0 E-Mail 0 To Be Picked Up 

Attn : Hank Oswald 

Fax: 

Phone: 410-313-2640 

CC: 

W.0.# 05106-3003 

Pages: 0 Page(s) Including this cover 

We are forwarding : ~ Prints D Copy of Letter D Specifications D Shop drawings D Other 

D Urgent D For your use D As requested ~ For Review & Comment 

Remarl<s: 

Re: Fairlane Farm, Lot 38, 1032 Thunderbird Drive. 

Here are 2 copies & 1 mylar of the Revised Pere. Cert. Plan for Lot 38 for your review. We will 
forward you the Wavier Request Letter as soon as it is signed by the Homebuyer. Please let me 
know if you have any questions. 

Thank You, 

Tony. 

Fisher, Collins, & Carter, Inc. Ph. 410-461-2855 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This transmission contains confidential information which may be legally privileged, and is intended only for the 

use of the individual named above. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any distribution ( 
except to the intended recipient) , copying , or disclosure of this transmission is strictly prohibited . 

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK· 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE• ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 • PHONE (410) 461-2855 FAX (410) 750-3784 



FISHER, COLLINS 
& CARTER, INC. 

and LAND SURVEYORS 

Via: D Fax □ Mail [8] Messenger 

D Fax (original to follow via U.S. Mail) 

To: Bureau of Environmental Health 

8930 Stanford Blvd. 

Columbia, Maryland 21046-4544 

I From: Tony Fertitta 

Re: Fairlane Farms, Lot 38 

Date: January 3, 2018 

Terrell A. Fisher, P.E., LS. 
Earl D. Collins, P.E. 
Charles J. Crovo, Sr., P.E., LS. 

Paul W. Kriebel, P.E. 
Mark L Robel, P.LS. 
Aldo M. Vitucci, P.E. 
Frank Manalansan II, LS. 
Stephanie Tuite, RLA, P.E. , LEED AP BD&C 

0 E-Mail 0 To Be Picked Up 

Attn : Hank Oswald 

Fax: 

Phone: 410-313-2640 

CC : 

W.0.# 05106-3003 

Pages: O Page(s) Including this cover 

We are forwarding : [8] Prints D Copy of Letter D Specifications D Shop drawings D Other 

D Urgent D For your use D As requested [8] For Review & Comment 

Remarks: 

Re: Fairlane Farm, Lot 38, 1032 Thunderbird Drive. 

Here are 2 copies & 1 mylar of the Revised Pere. Cert. Plan for Lot 38 for your review. We will 
forward you the Wavier Request Letter as soon as it is signed by the Homebuyer. Please let me 
know if you have any questions. 

Thank You, 

Tony. 

Fisher, Collins, & Carter, Inc. Ph. 410-461-2855 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This transmission contains confidential information which may be legally privileged, and is intended only for the 

use of the individual named above. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any distribution ( 
except to the intended recipient) , copying , or disclosure of this transmission is strictly prohibited . 

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK • 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE• ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 • PHONE (410) 461-2855 FAX (410) 750-3784 



HOWARD COUNTY 
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

TO: 

FROM: 

RE: 

Date: 

MEMORANDUM 

Fisher, Collins & Carter, Inc. 
10272 Baltimore National Pike 
Ellicott City, MD 21042 

Hank Oswald, L.E.H.S. 
Well & Septic Program 

Fairlane Farms, Lot 38 

January 14, 2019 

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay 
410.313.2648 - Fax 
1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

The amended perc cert plan for Fairlane Farms (Schulte Property), Lot 38 has been reviewed with the 
following comment: 

1.) A portion of the SDA is within 25 feet of steep slopes. 

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth 



Via: D Fax □ Mail i:gj Messenger 

D Fax (original to follow via U.S. Mail) 

To: Bureau of Environmental Health 

8930 Stanford Blvd. 

Columbia, Maryland 21046-4544 

I From: Tony Fertitta 

Re: Fairlane Farms, Lot 38 

Date: Dec. 28, 2018 

0 E-Mail 0 To Be Picked Up 

Attn: Hank Oswald 

Fax: 

Phone: 410-313-2640 

CC: 

W.0.# 05106-3003 

Pages: 0 Page(s) Including this cover 

We are forwarding: i:gj Prints D Copy of Letter D Specifications D Shop drawings D Other 

D Urgent D For your use D As requested i:gj For Review & Comment 

Remarks: 

Re: Fairlane Farm, Lot 38, 1032 Thunderbird Drive. 

Here are 2 copies & 1 mylar of the Revised Pere. Cert. Plan for Lot 38 for your review. We will 
forward you the Wavier Request Letter as soon as it is signed by the Homebuyer. Please let me 
know if you have any questions. 

Thank You, 

Tony. 

Fisher, Collins, & Carter, Inc. Ph. 410-461-2855 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This transmission contains confidential information which may be legally privileged, and is intended only for the 

use of the individual named above. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any distribution ( 
except to the intended recipient) , copying, or disclosure of this transmission is strictly prohibited . 



Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Dave Harward, m <DaveH@fcc-eng.com> 
Monday, January 07, 2019 8:26 AM 
Oswald, Hank 

Cc: Tony Fertitta 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

FW: Waiver request Letter_Farilane Farms Lot 38 
05106 Fairlane Lot 38 Owners Waiver Pere Let.pdf 

[Note: This email originated from outside of the organization. Please only click on links or attachments if 
you know the sender.] 

Hank, 

Attached is the waiver request letter signed by the homebuyer (David J. Cooper). 
Let me know if you need anything else. 

Thanks, 
Dave. 

Dave Harward 
,{410) 161-2855 . 

Davel:j~!erJ\1-a,im-

From: Tony Fertitta 
Sent: Wednesday, January 02, 2019 2:15 PM 
To: Dave Harward, III 
Subject: FW: Waiver request Letter_Farilane Farms Lot 38 

From: Oswald, Hank [mailto:hoswald@howardcountymd.gov] 
Sent: Wednesday, January 02, 2019 2:02 PM 
To: Tony Fertitta 
Subject: Waiver request Letter _Farilane Farms Lot 38 

Hi Tony: 

Please have the homeowners forward the Waiver Request letter for Fairlane Farms, Lot 38 as soon as you can. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald 
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 
Howard County Health Department 

1 



Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
hoswald@howardcountymd.gov 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they 
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under applicable 
law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from 
reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication . If you have received this email in error, please 
notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission. 

2 



Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Hi Tony: 

Oswald, Hank 
Monday, January 14, 2019 1:40 PM 
'Tony Fertitta' 
Fairlane Farms Lot 38 
PERC CERT Memo To FCC_2019.pdf 

Attached, please find a memo regarding the revised perc cert plan for Farilane Farms, Lot 38. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald 
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
hoswald@howardcountymd.gov 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they 
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under applicable 
law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from 
reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. If you have received this email in error, please 
notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission. 

1 



Oswald, Hank 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Hi Tony: 

Oswald, Hank 
Thursday, January 03, 2019 10:55 AM 
'Tony Fertitta' 
Pere Cert_Fairlane Farms_Lot 38 
[Untitled]_2019010310444235.pdf 

The 20 foot private drainage and utility easement behind the house and the 24 foot common use and access easement 
between the SDAs will need to be labeled on the perc recert plan. 

Thanks, 

Hank 

Hank Oswald 
Licensed Environmental Health Specialist 
Howard County Health Department 
Bureau of Environmental Health 
Well & Septic Program 
8930 Stanford Boulevard 
Columbia, MD 21045 
410.313.1786 (Office) 
hoswald@howardcountymd.gov 

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE 
This message and the accompanying documents are intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which they 
are addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or exempt from disclosure under applicable 
law. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you are strictly prohibited from 
reading, disseminating, distributing, or copying this communication. If you have received this email in error, please 
notify the sender immediately and destroy the original transmission. 

1 
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